RESOURCE

00000
00005
06100
09800
32120
65000
65370
74220
96000

00001
00010
00011
00015
00016
00018
00030
00031
00033
00035
05100
32100
32150
33100
60101
65003

DESCRIPTION

All Resources

Discretionary Alloc

Fixed Expenses

Civic Center Net Income

LCFF Intervention Support
CRSSA Act ESSER Il Fund
Special Education NonPersonnel
SE Learning Recovery Support
In-Person Instruction Grant
Contributions to Sites

Total Resources Site Controlled

Site Funded Positions
Position Allocation

Visiting Teachers

Other Unrestricted Positions
Prep Time Teachers

District Allocation

Custodial Personnel
Custodial Supplies

Custodial Subs

Program Allocation

Rentals / Civic Center
CARES Act ESSER Fund
GEER Learning Loss SWD
IDEA Part B Local Entitlement
After School Education Safety
Special Education Personnel

Total Resources NOT Site Controlled

Total All Resources

SAN DIEGO CITY SCHOOLS
DEPARTMENT RESOURCE BUDGET STATUS SUMMARY
DEPARTMENT 0017 - Barnard Elementary
FOR BUDGET PERIOD 2022
As of 12/07/2021

BUDGET

PRE-ENCUMBRANCES

CURRENT

ORIGINAL TRANSFERS ADJUSTED EXPENDITURES and ENCUMBRANCES BALANCES
22,382.00 0.00 22,382.00 7,859.28 9,307.53 5,215.19
1,796.00 0.00 1,796.00 659.66 0.00 1,136.34
0.00 4,989.00 4,989.00 0.00 0.00 4,989.00
28,268.00 0.00 28,268.00 1,606.56 426.37 26,235.07
23,845.00 0.00 23,845.00 20,433.69 15,014.26 (11,602.95)
120.00 0.00 120.00 0.00 0.00 120.00
0.00 240.00 240.00 0.00 0.00 240.00
0.00 128,292.00 128,292.00 61,894.48 170,894.94 (104,497.42)
0.00 3,980.00 3,980.00 0.00 0.00 3,980.00
76,411.00 137,501.00 213,912.00 92,453.67 195,643.10 (74,184.77)
13,939.00 0.00 13,939.00 3,505.00 8,004.75 2,429.25
3,166,046.00 (255,309.00) 2,910,737.00 1,050,735.32 1,877,667.42 (17,665.74)
27,951.00 0.00 27,951.00 18,675.22 0.00 9,275.78
0.00 0.00 0.00 1,872.90 6,746.15 (8,619.05)
148,828.00 0.00 148,828.00 66,051.29 101,609.77 (18,833.06)
134,737.00 0.00 134,737.00 30,877.36 79,805.45 24,054.19
136,513.00 0.00 136,513.00 56,096.79 85,260.05 (4,843.84)
5,228.00 0.00 5,228.00 1,698.40 3.82 3,525.78
0.00 0.00 0.00 4,634.15 0.00 (4,634.15)
130,475.00 0.00 130,475.00 29,411.29 66,439.54 34,624.17
0.00 4,954.00 4,954.00 0.00 0.00 4,954.00
0.00 400.00 400.00 0.00 0.00 400.00
0.00 17,599.00 17,599.00 1,660.60 0.00 15,938.40
48,614.00 0.00 48,614.00 13,379.10 35,620.49 (385.59)
149,117.00 4,427.00 153,544.00 (5,385.85) 162,310.51 (3,380.66)
190,793.00 0.00 190,793.00 68,248.84 136,886.50 (14,342.34)
4,152,241.00 (227,929.00) 3,924,312.00 1,341,460.41 2,560,354.45 22,497.14
4,228,652.00 (90,428.00) 4,138,224.00 1,433,914.08 2,755,997.55 (51,687.63)
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